E S S E N T I A L  T O  H E A LT H
AIRPAL
REUSABLE AIR-ASSISTED
LATERAL PATIENT TRANSFER
SYSTEM
EXCLUSIVE
AUSTRALIAN
DISTRIBUTOR

•. L.series:.conductive,.high-fluid.fabric.for.the.O.R.,.etc.
Sani-Liners.Available
AirPal.offers.extra–wide.Reusable.Sani-Liner.protective.covers.for.AirPal.PVR.TransferPads.to.
facilitate.rapid.turnaround.between.patients..
Upgrade.to.Genuine.AirPal
Over.the.years.there.have.been.many.imitations,.but.none.have.matched.the.long.product.life.
of.a.genuine.AirPal..Why.not.upgrade.today?.........
AirPal.TransferPads.can.be.used.with.equivalent.80CFM.Air.Supplies.to.leverage.previous.SPH.
equipment.investments!
LECTROLITE SURFACE PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP018L 18" x 78" 018L
Each
AIP024L 24" x 78" 024L
AIP026L 26" x 78" 026L
AIP028L 28" x 78" 028L
AIP030L 30" x 78" 030L
AIP032L 32" x 78" 032L
AIP034L 34" x 78" 034L
AIP039L 39" x 78" 039L
AIP050L 50" x 78" 050L
NYLON DERMA PLUSH, 4 WAY STRETCH PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP018N 18" x 78" 018N
Each
AIP024N 24" x 78" 024N
AIP026N 26" x 78" 026N
AIP028N 28" x 78" 028N
AIP030N 30" x 78" 030N
AIP032N 32" x 78" 032N
AIP034N 34" x 78" 034N
AIP039N 39" x 78" 039N
AIP050N 50" x 78" 050N
5FOR.MORE.INFORMATION.CONTACT.YOUR.SALES.SPECIALIST.OR.CUSTOMER.SERVICES.ON.FREEPHONE 1800 269 534 OR.VISIT.www.ebosonline.com.au
FEATURES:
•. Widths.and.lengths.available.for.all.
TransferPad.offerings.18”-.50”

Similar.to.TransferPads,.the.snaps.are.compatible.with.MRI.environments.and.the.
SaniLiners.are.radiolucent..
Optimized.TransferPad.Deployment
AirPal.SaniLiners.provide.a.quicker.TransferPad.“turn.around”.between.patients,.a.
reduced.inventory.of.TransferPads.in.the.cleaning.cycle,.reduced.laundering.costs,.and.an.
extended.TransferPad.service.life..Simply.stated,.AirPal.SaniLiners.will.help.your.facility.
optimize.the.deployment.and.use.of.the.AirPal.lateral.patient.transfer.system..
AIR-ASSISTED LATERAL
PATIENT TRANSFER SYSTEM
REUSABLE COVER FOR LECTROLITE PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP018SL 18" x 78" 018SL
Each
AIP024SL 24" x 78" 024SL
AIP026SL 26" x 78" 026SL
AIP028SL 28" x 78" 028SL
AIP030SL 30" x 78" 030SL
AIP032SL 32" x 78" 032SL
AIP034SL 34" x 78" 034SL
AIP039SL 39" x 78" 039SL
AIP050SL 50" x 78" 050SL
REUSABLE COVER FOR NYLON PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP018SN 18" x 78" 018SN
Each
AIP024SN 24" x 78" 024SN
AIP026SN 26" x 78" 026SN
AIP028SN 28" x 78" 028SN
AIP030SN 30" x 78" 030SN
AIP032SN 32" x 78" 032SN
AIP034SN 34" x 78" 034SN
AIP039SN 39" x 78" 039SN
AIP050SN 50" x 78" 050SN
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR SALES SPECIALIST OR CUSTOMER SERVICES ON FREEPHONE 1800 269 534 OR VISIT www.ebosonline.com.au6
The.Reusable.Range
FEATURES:
•. Widths:.28,.30,.32,.34,.39,.50”.x.47”.

medical.fabrics:.
•. N.series:.four-way-stretch.for.skin.care.(launderable)
•. L.series:.conductive,.high-fluid.fabric..(wipe-down)
Extra–wide.Reusable.SaniLiner.protective.covers.are.available.to.facilitate.rapid.
turnaround.between.patients..As.with.every.TransferPad.in.our.Premium-Value-Reusable.
line,.the.PVR.ShortPad.has.a.5.year.warranty—the.longest.in.the.industry..
Disposable.ShortPads.Also.Available
Please.note.that.AirPal.also.makes.a.disposable.version.of.the.ShortPad.in.34”.and.39”.
widths..See.the.AirPal.SPS.ShortPad.Product.Brief.for.details..
LECTROLITE SHORT DUR PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP028LSH 28" x 47" 028LSH
Each
AIP030LSH 30" x 47" 030LSH
AIP032LSH 32" x 47" 032LSH
AIP034LSH 34" x 47" 034LSH
AIP039LSH 39" x 47" 039LSH
AIP050LSH 50" x 47" 050LSH
NYLON SHORT PAD
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP028NSH 28" x 47" 028NSH
Each
AIP030NSH 30" x 47" 030NSH
AIP032NSH 32" x 47" 032NSH
AIP034NSH 34" x 47" 034NSH
AIP039NSH 39" x 47" 039NSH
AIP050NSH 50" x 47" 050NSH
7FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR SALES SPECIALIST OR CUSTOMER SERVICES ON FREEPHONE 1800 269 534 OR VISIT www.ebosonline.com.au
Bariatric Transfer Solutions
Reusable
TransferPad-N